Campionato CCM 2009-2010

Milano
12-06-2009

Open Milano

Results of the second round
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Cominelli Paolo “PK"”
Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)

Ftef2abi Swmf32cCi wa

Donnini Rodolfo
"RUdyn (ITA)

Pumfefxi Leifpjsq wm
Ukwatha Amila
Bnyfugbi Tzafir2q o

Fiyfzzby InefaSwq o
Fabiano Stefano
Byieyzra G7yfdr5a
Whugjgiy Coefkt3q

Gnif257y Mqifjtua
Vsmfa3xy Ltifl3xy
Mdifw36a Si4fcS5wa

Ometto Luca

Bnefrubi L3uespsa i
Pjqgaqji C6ifdj3q um
Stedile Rosanna
Z5ufhd3q RAmfah3i i

Stucchi Stefano
R4ifdx3i Pbifn5ta
Motta Claudio i
Maurizi Riccardo

C3aebnrq Agmfhdva

(ITA)
Cristiani Gianluca

Weerasinghe
Shriyantha i

Ramfbpyy Lyyehtiq o
Tomasi Fabio

Amarasingha Amila
Pellegatta Gabriele

Gaifas Emanuele
“lele” (ITA)

Ometto Paolo i

Neleththi Wipul
Priyantha

Sassosi Maurizio
“Bob” (ITA)

Wjmhlu6a Qnifgx7i ww
Aayghgfq Ss4fvqbi o
Zoaey3o0a L2me3vrq um
Phantom

Results of the second round

Page 1 of 1

13/
25/
12/
25/

1/
0/
0/

3/
5/
12/
9/

0/
14 /
9/

0/

23 /
7/
13 /
25 /

12-1

22

0
21
10

25
25
25

25

9
18
19

24
5
15

25

15
5
7
0

3-2025 05:46 AM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/a2d19052841711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=2

